
H.—24. 22

ADULT! !—contimted.

Name of
Commanding Officer of Dis-

trict, and Adjutant
Corps.

4_

A .
M §
n-j_So

50 &
CJ M

53 *m

s^a '5S.S
$rM

■"■3o
-1

6fiELmaM
rt "■si
fl a
ri —S?
aP

Actual Number
who received

Capitation, 31st
March, 1874, Remarks.

Full. Half.Total

Thames.
Major Cooper,

Commanding
Engineers
Scottish Rifles
Rifle Rangers
No. 1 HaurakiRifles
No. 2 Hauraki Rifles
No. 3 Hauraki Rifles
Naval

91
68
75
74
50

126

70
32
20
34
11
09

88
60

55
51

100

3
2

S

91
62

63
51

114

Disbanded.
Includes 20 Band—

15 Supernumeraries.

Nelson.
Captain Baigent,

Commanding

4

Artillery
City Rifles
Waimea Rifles
Stoke Rifles ...

66
39
33
26

56
35
22
25

63
28
29
16

12
29
2

63
40

18

Marlborough.
Captain Baillie,

Commanding

Picton Rifles ...
Spring Creek...
Renwick

46
31
32

39
27
29

89
27
29

Not inspected.

Canterbury.
Lieut.-Colonel Paeke,

Commanding

Cavalry
Lyttelton Artillery ...
Lyttelton Artilly. Band
Christchurch Artillery
Timaru Artillery
No. ] Engineers
No. 2 Engineers
No. 1 Rifles
No. 2 Rifles
No. 3 Rifles
No. 4 Rifles
No. 5 Rifles
City Guards ...
No. 9 Rifles

67
19
20
40
46
35
29
34
29
44
50
45
40
56

53
13
19
25
21
28
2

39
18

8
20

47
30 /

27
27
16

3
3

27
30
19

Did not parade.
Did not parade.
Did not parade.
Did not parade.
Did not parade.

ib ib

80
14
12 10

14
28

Dunedin Band
Invercargill Band
Dunedin Artillery
Invercargill Artillery
Dunedin NavalBrigade
Port Chalmers N.Brig.
No. 1 Rifles
No. 2 Rifles
North Dunedin Rifles
South DistrictRifles
Waikari Rifles
Bruce Rifles ...
East Taieri Rifles
West Taieri Rifles ...
No. 1 Clutha Rifles ...
No. 2 Clutha Rifles ...
Oamaru Rifles
Hampden Rifles
Otepopo Rifles
Waikouaiti Rifles
Portobello Rifles
Invercargill Rifles ...
Riverton Rifles
Queenstown Rifles ...
Orepuki Rifles
Invercargill High.Rfls.

32
27
49
80
88
60
60
48
51
52
31
45
34
53
39
35
41
36
52
40
42
56
56
54
33
40

22
8

17
32
34
22
44
21
30
31
15
30
14
11

30

Did not parade.

Otago.
Major Atkinson,

Commanding

30

43
52
29
49
52

9
12
23

2
2

52
64
52
51
54

38
30
17
36
20
23

1
2
1
3
2

88
31
19
37"
23
25

Did not parade.
12
31
15
27
21
31
26
17

24
32
25
33
31
28

1
2
2

24
32
26
35
33
28

40
37

G
1

46
38 Not inspected.

Not inspected.

Westland.
Captain Bonar,

Commanding

50
58
82

17

1st WestlandRifles ...
Totara Rifles
Greymouth Rifles

40
23
59

40
39
45

2 ii
45


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

