${\bf ADULTS-} continued.$

Name of Commanding Officer of Dis- trict, and Adjutant	Corps.	Actual Enrolled Strength at Period of Inspection.	Numbers Present on Inspec- tion Parade.	Actual Number who received Capitation, 31st March, 1874. Full. Half. Total		ved , 31st 874.	Remarks.
Thames. Major Cooper, Commanding	Engineers Scottish Rifles Rifle Rangers No. 1 Hauraki Rifles No. 2 Hauraki Rifles No. 3 Hauraki Rifles Naval	91 68 75 74 50 126	70 32 20 34 11 69	88 60 55 51 100	3 2 8 4	91 62 63 51 114	Disbanded. Includes 20 Band— 15 Supernumeraries.
Nelson. Captain Baigent, Commanding	Artillery City Rifles Waimea Rifles Stoke Rifles	66 39 33 26	56 35 22 25	63 28 29 16	12 29 2	63 40 18	
Marlborough. Captain Baillie, Commanding	Picton Rifles Spring Creek Renwick	46 31 32	•••	39 27 29		39 27 29	Not inspected.
Canterbury. LieutColonel Packe, Commanding	Cavalry Lyttelton Artillery Lyttelton Artilly. Band Christchurch Artillery Timaru Artillery No. 1 Engineers No. 2 Engineers No. 1 Rifles No. 2 Rifles No. 3 Rifles No. 4 Rifles No. 5 Rifles City Guards No. 9 Rifles	67 19 20 40 46 35 29 34 29 44 50 45	53 13 19 25 21 28 2 30	39 18 27 27 16 10 14 12	8 20 3 16	47 30 27 30 19 10 14 28 	Did not parade.
Otago. Major Atkinson, Commanding	Dunedin Band Invercargill Band Dunedin Artillery Invercargill Artillery Dunedin Naval Brigade Port Chalmers N. Brig. No. 1 Rifles No. 2 Rifles No. 2 Rifles North Dunedin Rifles South District Rifles Waikari Rifles Bruce Rifles Bruce Rifles West Taieri Rifles No. 1 Clutha Rifles No. 1 Clutha Rifles No. 2 Clutha Rifles Hampden Rifles Waikavi Rifles Hampden Rifles Otepopo Rifles Waikouaiti Rifles Invercargill Rifles Riverton Rifles Queenstown Rifles Orepuki Rifles Invercargill High, Rfls.	32 27 49 80 88 60 60 48 51 52 31 53 45 40 42 56 54 33 40	22 8 17 32 34 22 44 21 30 31 15 36 14 11 12 27 21 31 26 17 	30 43 52 29 49 52 38 30 17 36 20 23 24 25 33 31 28 40 37 		30 52 64 52 51 54 88 31 19 37 23 25 24 32 33 28 46 38 	Did not parade. Not inspected. Not inspected.
Westland. Captain Bonar, Commanding	1st Westland Rifles Totara Rifles Greymouth Rifles	50 58 82	40 23 59	40 39 45	2 	 41 45	